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1 SW211639390591 YEKEEN TAIWO MAROOPH Male OYO ARABIC EDUCATION (B.A ED) 5 YEARS 3

2 SW211640257558 IBRAHIM FATIU OLAKUNLE Male OSUN ARABIC EDUCATION (B.A ED) 5 YEARS 3

3 SW211642669220 ALIU MUBARAK OLATUNJI Male KWARA ARABIC EDUCATION (B.A ED) 5 YEARS 3

4 SW211636128361 OLISA ISRAEL CHINAEMEZE Female ENUGU BIOLOGY EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

5 SW211638011388 VICTOR MARY DESOLA Female OGUN BIOLOGY EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

6 SW211639218277 ISIAKA FAWAS ADESEGUN Male OSUN BIOLOGY EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

7 SW211639733482 LAWAL MORUFAT KEHINDE Female OGUN BIOLOGY EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 4 YEARS 3

8 SW211640895526 AKINBOHUN ANITA CHINONSO Female IMO BIOLOGY EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

9 SW211641382822 ADEGUNLOYE ESAN MATHEW Male ONDO BIOLOGY EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

10 SW211641506910 EKEANYANWU ESTHER CHIMNONSO Female IMO BIOLOGY EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

11 SW211641563724 ONIPEDE IYANUOLUWA JUMOKE Female EKITI BIOLOGY EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

LAGOS STATE UNIVERSITY, OJO

DIRECTORATE OF SANDWICH DEGREE PROGRAMME

OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR

2021 MODULAR YEAR

ADMISSIONS LIST - BATCH 3

11 SW211641563724 ONIPEDE IYANUOLUWA JUMOKE Female EKITI BIOLOGY EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

12 SW211641991763 JOLOMI OLUWATOSIN DAVID Male ONDO BIOLOGY EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

13 SW211642258854 AROLE DAMILOLA MERCY female KWARA BIOLOGY EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

14 SW211642513297 OLAFISOYE OLUWAFEMI GABRIEL Male ONDO BIOLOGY EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

15 SW211643057341 MBAEGBU LUCY CHIZOBA Female ENUGU BIOLOGY EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

16 SW201599515056 SANUSI WAKEELAT MODUPE Female LAGOS BUSINESS EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

17 SW211628878815 YUSUF OJORA BIOLA Female LAGOS BUSINESS EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

18 SW211630066929 RAHEEM ROFIAT OJUOLAPE Female KWARA BUSINESS EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

19 SW211631531526 ADENIRAN ADEOLA DEBORAH Female OSUN BUSINESS EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

20 SW211636023611 ADEYEMO ABIGAIL ADEBIMPE Female OYO BUSINESS EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

21 SW211636035632 OLOYEDE ADEOLA WURAOLA Female OGUN BUSINESS EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

22 SW211637742775 SHOLADEMI FARUQ DAVID Male OGUN BUSINESS EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

23 SW211637923442 CHUKWU BLESSING CYNTHIA Female ABIA BUSINESS EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

24 SW211637925517 BAMAIYI GIFT OLUWADAMILOLA Female KOGI BUSINESS EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3
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25 SW211637999283 ALABI AYOMIDE MARY Female OSUN BUSINESS EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

26 SW211638177839 ODUNSI YUSUF BOLAJI Male LAGOS BUSINESS EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

27 SW211638217668 ADEDOYIN ADEMOLA GBENGA Male OSUN BUSINESS EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

28 SW211638288628 AKINWANDE BALIKIS ARIKE Female OGUN BUSINESS EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

29 SW211638345529 NURUDEEN KEHINDE HASSANA Female KATSINA BUSINESS EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

30 SW211638367107 NZEI MARY ANWURI Female DELTA BUSINESS EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

31 SW211639045723 ALASHE KHADIJAT OLUWASEUN Female LAGOS BUSINESS EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

32 SW211639086844 ALANI DAMILOLA PAULINA Female OGUN BUSINESS EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

33 SW211639339310 OLAOYE RONKE ESTHER Female ZAMFARA BUSINESS EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

34 SW211639487224 AJETUNMOBI BLESSING IBUKUNOLUWA Female OSUN BUSINESS EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 4 YEARS 3

35 SW211639732985 AKINGBADE IDOWU OLORUNWA Male LAGOS BUSINESS EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 335 SW211639732985 AKINGBADE IDOWU OLORUNWA Male LAGOS BUSINESS EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

36 SW211639831880 ADAH BLESSING MARTHA Female CROSS RIVER BUSINESS EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

37 SW211640086563 DADA ABIODUN JOHN Male OGUN BUSINESS EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

38 SW211640160928 ADEBANJI OLUWATOBILOBA OLAMIDE Male KWARA BUSINESS EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

39 SW211640173668 IRIAVBOI EFEMOEGHE JOSEPHINE Female EDO BUSINESS EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

40 SW211640788055 EKEOHURU LINDA UZOCHI Female IMO BUSINESS EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 4 YEARS 3

41 SW211641389243 ORILOWO KAOSARA OPEYEMI Female KWARA BUSINESS EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

42 SW211641478240 TAJUDEEN MORUFAT OLASHILE Female OGUN BUSINESS EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

43 SW211641549982 ALLISON CHUKWUDI HENRY Male ABIA BUSINESS EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

44 SW211641554113 OMOJOYE OYEBOLA EMMANUEL Male ONDO BUSINESS EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

45 SW211641557615 AUDU ABDULQUDUS EHEZU Male KOGI BUSINESS EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

46 SW211641637351 DIBOR PETER - Male ANAMBRA BUSINESS EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

47 SW211641639281 CHIBUOGWU UKAMAKA GIFT Female ANAMBRA BUSINESS EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

48 SW211641642140 GODWIN CHUKWUEMEKA MATTHEW Male ABIA BUSINESS EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3
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49 SW211641648421 AFOLABI SODIQ SAMUEL Male LAGOS BUSINESS EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

50 SW211641855049 JERRY CAROLINE KINANG Female PLATEAU BUSINESS EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

51 SW211642497200 KUSHIMO AYOMIDE OREOLUWA Female OGUN BUSINESS EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

52 SW211642564359 AKINSETE OLUWATOSIN VICTORIA Female LAGOS BUSINESS EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

53 SW211642776077 ADEBAMBO TAIWO PAUL Male OGUN BUSINESS EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

54 SW211643031062 OYATOKI BLESSING MATHEW Female GOMBE BUSINESS EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

55 SW211643211353 OMEKENYI THERESA ANULIKA Female ANAMBRA BUSINESS EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

56 SW211643282585 ANORUO CHISOM MERCY Female IMO BUSINESS EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

57 SW211643457895 OHAERI EBERECHI BENEDICTA Female IMO BUSINESS EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

58 SW211643711167 EGBEJI GLORIA NKENU Female CROSS RIVER BUSINESS EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

59 SW211635971621 MAFE KHADIJAH OLABISI Female LAGOS CHEMISTRY EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 359 SW211635971621 MAFE KHADIJAH OLABISI Female LAGOS CHEMISTRY EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

60 SW211637841018 GEORGE SIMISOLA EMMANUEL Male EKITI CHEMISTRY EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

61 SW211638008545 EZEIMO ROSEMARY OGECHUKWU Female ANAMBRA CHEMISTRY EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

62 SW211643119051 ONYEKWERE CHINAZOR AMARA Female ANAMBRA CHEMISTRY EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 4 YEARS 3

63 SW211643273708 ADEOLA JOSHUA BABATUNDE Male OGUN CHRISTIAN RELIGIOUS STUDIES EDUCATION (B.A ED) 5 YEARS 3

64 SW211627995155 OBIEKWE UGOCHIKWU MICHAEL Male ANAMBRA COMPUTER SCIENCE EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

65 SW211627998143 OSHINOWO ESTHER AJIBOLA Female OGUN COMPUTER SCIENCE EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 4 YEARS 3

66 SW211629123045 OLANIYI DEBORAH OLUWABAMISE Female OYO COMPUTER SCIENCE EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 4 YEARS 3

67 SW211631167632 SYLVA EWERE JACKSON Male EDO COMPUTER SCIENCE EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

68 SW211637843687 OKORO KINGSLEY TOCHUKWU Male IMO COMPUTER SCIENCE EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

69 SW211638022692 AYENI ADURA JOSEPH Male LAGOS COMPUTER SCIENCE EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

70 SW211638028563 FAMAKINWA ANUOLUWAPO JENIFFER Female ONDO COMPUTER SCIENCE EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

71 SW211638035505 SAMUEL IJEOMA VICTORIA Female ABIA COMPUTER SCIENCE EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

72 SW211638523599 AWODEYI SAMUEL OLUWATOBI Male ONDO COMPUTER SCIENCE EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3
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73 SW211638524053 UTHMAN AZEEZ OLALEKAN Male OSUN COMPUTER SCIENCE EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

74 SW211638727781 ADEGOKE OLAMIDE MARIA Female ONDO COMPUTER SCIENCE EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

75 SW211639097764 AKINBODE OLUWASEYI EMMANUEL Male OGUN COMPUTER SCIENCE EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

76 SW211639139997 ADEDEJI OLUWATOMISIN JOSEPH Male OSUN COMPUTER SCIENCE EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

77 SW211640078779 OLAOGUN MARIAM OLABISI Female OGUN COMPUTER SCIENCE EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

78 SW211640948300 AKINSUROJU SEGUN TEMILOLUWA Male ONDO COMPUTER SCIENCE EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

79 SW211641320194 MAJEKODUNMI OLADIMEJI AKEEM Male OGUN COMPUTER SCIENCE EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

80 SW211641479415 OFFORDILE MACGERALD BASIL Male IMO COMPUTER SCIENCE EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

81 SW211641503502 IREKA SAMUEL EBUKA Male IMO COMPUTER SCIENCE EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

82 SW211641573251 AKINYEMI TOYYEEB OLUWATOSIN Male OGUN COMPUTER SCIENCE EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

83 SW211641815037 FUNMINIYI ADEBUKOLA GLORY Female OSUN COMPUTER SCIENCE EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 383 SW211641815037 FUNMINIYI ADEBUKOLA GLORY Female OSUN COMPUTER SCIENCE EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

84 SW211642065464 ABUBOKHAI EMMANUEL  Male EDO COMPUTER SCIENCE EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

85 SW211642156049 OSENI MONSURAT ADERONKE Female LAGOS COMPUTER SCIENCE EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

86 SW211642411303 AREGBESOLA PRECIOUS AYODEJI Male ONDO COMPUTER SCIENCE EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

87 SW211642567085 ODEH YOMA PEACE Male DELTA COMPUTER SCIENCE EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

88 SW211642587668 OKANLAWON BOSIPO OLALEKAN Male EKITI COMPUTER SCIENCE EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

89 SW211643042747 OLUSOJI SAMUEL OLUGBADE Male OGUN COMPUTER SCIENCE EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 4 YEARS 3

90 SW211643101875 JOSHUA SAMUEL JOHN Male AKWA IBOM COMPUTER SCIENCE EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

91 SW211643149091 ALAEKEE FRANKLYN CHINAZA Male ANAMBRA COMPUTER SCIENCE EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

92 SW211643317957 AJIDE OPEYEMI VICTORIA Female KWARA COMPUTER SCIENCE EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 4 YEARS 3

93 SW211643370608 FETUGA TIMILEHIN ADEDOYIN Female OGUN COMPUTER SCIENCE EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

94 SW211643625672 IGUNMA FESTUS OSAZEE Female EDO COMPUTER SCIENCE EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

95 SW211631281050 SOYINKA CHRISTIANAH AYOBAMI Female OSUN EARLY CHILDHOOD AND PRIMARY EDUCATION (B.ED) 5 YEARS 3

96 SW211635952392 AGESIN BOLUWATIFE BUSOLA Female OYO EARLY CHILDHOOD AND PRIMARY EDUCATION (B.ED) 4 YEARS 3
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97 SW211637751462 NWAUBANI AMAKA PRECIOUS Female ABIA EARLY CHILDHOOD AND PRIMARY EDUCATION (B.ED) 5 YEARS 3

98 SW211640000216 IRUAFEMI OMOARUSE SUSAN Female EDO EARLY CHILDHOOD AND PRIMARY EDUCATION (B.ED) 5 YEARS 3

99 SW211640950040 OLUTUNFESE MAYOWA BUKOLA Female OGUN EARLY CHILDHOOD AND PRIMARY EDUCATION (B.ED) 5 YEARS 3

100 SW211642418391 CAREW FOLASHADE CATHERINE Female LAGOS EARLY CHILDHOOD AND PRIMARY EDUCATION (B.ED) 5 YEARS 3

101 SW211630074586 OGUNGBILE MICHAEL OLUWAPONLE Male OYO ECONOMICS EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 4 YEARS 3

102 SW211631204609 AKINTUNDE WASIU ABIMBOLA Male OGUN ECONOMICS EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

103 SW211634133175 AFOLAYAN JENNIFER OLAMIDE Female KWARA ECONOMICS EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

104 SW211635413487 EZERIOHA CHIAMAKA ESTHER Female IMO ECONOMICS EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

105 SW211637925280 OBIECHINA EBERE JUDITH Female ANAMBRA ECONOMICS EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

106 SW211638264986 SOLIU ABDULSOMAD OLAYINKA Male LAGOS ECONOMICS EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

107 SW211638964302 ALEWI ABIDEMI RAPHEAL Male EKITI ECONOMICS EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 4 YEARS 3107 SW211638964302 ALEWI ABIDEMI RAPHEAL Male EKITI ECONOMICS EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 4 YEARS 3

108 SW211639052968 NWALI NGOZI BRIDGET Female EBONYI ECONOMICS EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 4 YEARS 3

109 SW211639556092 OKECHUKWU CHUKWUEBUKA INNOCENT Male ABIA ECONOMICS EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

110 SW211639660321 OJONG GLORY EKANA Female CROSS RIVER ECONOMICS EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

111 SW211640866363 ADELEYE JOHN  Male ONDO ECONOMICS EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

112 SW211641257624 ODEBUNMI OPEYEMI DORCAS Female OGUN ECONOMICS EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

113 SW211641380059 NWIKPO GOODNESS IFEOMA Female EBONYI ECONOMICS EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

114 SW211641464627 MADUKA CHIDERA EMMANUEL Male ANAMBRA ECONOMICS EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

115 SW211641657440 ANI JOSHUA EKENE Male ENUGU ECONOMICS EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

116 SW211641903275 AKWUOBI DIVINE FAVOUR Female ANAMBRA ECONOMICS EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

117 SW211641922187 OLUWOLE MICHAEL OLUWATOMISIN Male LAGOS ECONOMICS EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

118 SW211642276715 EGBAYELO OLUWAGBOTEMI IYAPO Male LAGOS ECONOMICS EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

119 SW211642414676 OHINO TAOFEEK MOHAMMED Male KOGI ECONOMICS EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

120 SW211642682616 OLUFEMISAYO FAVOUR SUPRISE Female OYO ECONOMICS EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3
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121 SW211643370865 AGBETOBA OPEYEMI OLUWASEGUN Male LAGOS ECONOMICS EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

122 SW211643475739 OKOLI SOPHIA OGECHUKWU Female ANAMBRA ECONOMICS EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 4 YEARS 3

123 SW211637834442 OYETADE OLAMIDE MUKTER Male KWARA EDUCATIONAL MANAGEMENT (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

124 SW211637938681 ADEJUMOBI KAFAYAT ADENIKE Female OYO EDUCATIONAL MANAGEMENT (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

125 SW211638220332 OLANREWAJU AISHA AJOKE Female OYO EDUCATIONAL MANAGEMENT (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

126 SW211638367236 EKOEMEYE JOY OBIAGELI Female EDO EDUCATIONAL MANAGEMENT (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

127 SW211638541353 OLU-JOSHUA IYABODE ABOSEDE Female EKITI EDUCATIONAL MANAGEMENT (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

128 SW211638550776 AJITONI CECILIA BOSE Female LAGOS EDUCATIONAL MANAGEMENT (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

129 SW211638723275 ATTAH ISMAIL OCHOLI Male KOGI EDUCATIONAL MANAGEMENT (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

130 SW211639222707 OSANI MARGARET NWABUAKU Female DELTA EDUCATIONAL MANAGEMENT (B.SC ED) 4 YEARS 3

131 SW211639497721 ABODUNRIN  SHUKURAT OMOBOLANLE Female OYO EDUCATIONAL MANAGEMENT (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3131 SW211639497721 ABODUNRIN  SHUKURAT OMOBOLANLE Female OYO EDUCATIONAL MANAGEMENT (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

132 SW211640091505 KOLAWOLE OLUWOLE EMMANUEL Male EKITI EDUCATIONAL MANAGEMENT (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

133 SW211640164287 FAOLA OLUWATOSIN RUTH Female EKITI EDUCATIONAL MANAGEMENT (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

134 SW211640947392 OHANEZE NGOZI PRECIOUS Female IMO EDUCATIONAL MANAGEMENT (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

135 SW211641135925 IDARA TEGAR PRAISE Female DELTA EDUCATIONAL MANAGEMENT (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

136 SW211641380993 FASEHUN EZEKIEL KOLADE Male ONDO EDUCATIONAL MANAGEMENT (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

137 SW211641555690 SANNI ISA OLAKUNLE Male LAGOS EDUCATIONAL MANAGEMENT (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

138 SW211642257020 OYELOHUNNU OLUWAPELUMI ELIZABETH Female KWARA EDUCATIONAL MANAGEMENT (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

139 SW211642684509 OKOLO JUSTINA AMAKA Female ANAMBRA EDUCATIONAL MANAGEMENT (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

140 SW211643030095 OLOWODAGBA SODIQ AYINDE Male ONDO EDUCATIONAL MANAGEMENT (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

141 SW211643471268 DANIEL JOHN CHIKEZIE Male ABIA EDUCATIONAL MANAGEMENT (B.SC ED) 4 YEARS 3

142 SW211643016781 IFEANYI CHINAZAEPERE NMACHUKWU Female ANAMBRA EDUCATIONAL MANAGEMENT (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

143 SW211643204715 UDOKA PROMISE CHINECHEREM Male ANAMBRA EDUCATIONAL MANAGEMENT (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

144 SW211643286720 DADA OMOLARA KIKELOMO Female LAGOS EDUCATIONAL MANAGEMENT (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3
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145 SW211643370050 ABUBAKAR BALIKIS NANA Female BORNO EDUCATIONAL MANAGEMENT (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

146 SW211643377986 OVIE REBECCA ABIMBOLA Female DELTA EDUCATIONAL MANAGEMENT (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

147 SW211629465978 OGUNTOYINBO TAIWO OPEMIPO Male OGUN EDUCATIONAL TECHNOLOGY (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

148 SW211634889781 OSAGIEDE JOHN O. Male EDO EDUCATIONAL TECHNOLOGY (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

149 SW211642071203 IKE VICTORY CHUKWUEMEKA Male ABIA EDUCATIONAL TECHNOLOGY (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

150 SW211630671713 EZEJI CHUKWUEBUKA KELECHI Male IMO ENGLISH EDUCATION (B.A ED) 5 YEARS 3

151 SW211635961635 ADISA WASIU OWOEYE Male KWARA ENGLISH EDUCATION (B.A ED) 4 YEARS 3

152 SW211638004009 IDOWU FAVOUR FIYINFOLUWA Female LAGOS ENGLISH EDUCATION (B.A ED) 5 YEARS 3

153 SW211638005564 OLUSEYE OLUWATOSIN EMMANUEL Male OYO ENGLISH EDUCATION (B.A ED) 5 YEARS 3

154 SW211638519690 FARAYOLA OLUWASEUN K Female OYO ENGLISH EDUCATION (B.A ED) 5 YEARS 3

155 SW211640004117 DAWODU OYINDAMOLA MOJISOLA Female LAGOS ENGLISH EDUCATION (B.A ED) 5 YEARS 3155 SW211640004117 DAWODU OYINDAMOLA MOJISOLA Female LAGOS ENGLISH EDUCATION (B.A ED) 5 YEARS 3

156 SW211641301066 NKWOCHA RACHEAL CHIOMA Female IMO ENGLISH EDUCATION (B.A ED) 5 YEARS 3

157 SW211641635076 UDOFIA JANET ANDIKAN Female AKWA IBOM ENGLISH EDUCATION (B.A ED) 5 YEARS 3

158 SW211642159649 IMONO CHARITY OGBODO Female BENUE ENGLISH EDUCATION (B.A ED) 5 YEARS 3

159 SW211642168839 MEYINU GRACE . Female OGUN ENGLISH EDUCATION (B.A ED) 5 YEARS 3

160 SW211642467164 CHIEDOZIE PRECIOUS CHIDINMA Female IMO ENGLISH EDUCATION (B.A ED) 5 YEARS 3

161 SW211642691797 KALUEZE DAVID AZUBUIKE Male EBONYI ENGLISH EDUCATION (B.A ED) 5 YEARS 3

162 SW211642776456 IDOWU OLUWASEGUN DAVID Male OGUN ENGLISH EDUCATION (B.A ED) 5 YEARS 3

163 SW211642778038 ADEBAYO AHMOD ADEWALE Male OGUN ENGLISH EDUCATION (B.A ED) 5 YEARS 3

164 SW211642779258 OLOWU AYOMIDE HAWAWU Female LAGOS ENGLISH EDUCATION (B.A ED) 5 YEARS 3

165 SW211642847372 AKINSANYA DAMILARE AKOLADE Male OGUN ENGLISH EDUCATION (B.A ED) 4 YEARS 3

166 SW211642880846 EKEH EVELYN HANNAH Female ABIA ENGLISH EDUCATION (B.A ED) 5 YEARS 3

167 SW211643359766 USORO DORCAS EDITH Female AKWA IBOM ENGLISH EDUCATION (B.A ED) 5 YEARS 3

168 SW211634039357 BAKARE AYOMIDE QUADRI Male OGUN GUIDANCE AND COUNSELLING EDUCATION (B.ED) 5 YEARS 3
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169 SW211637742179 WHITE RASHIDAT ELIZABETH Female KWARA GUIDANCE AND COUNSELLING EDUCATION (B.ED) 5 YEARS 3

170 SW211637937140 ACHUM MIRACLE ONYINYECHI Female ENUGU GUIDANCE AND COUNSELLING EDUCATION (B.ED) 5 YEARS 3

171 SW211638208576 SAMUEL IFEANYI IGWE Male EBONYI GUIDANCE AND COUNSELLING EDUCATION (B.ED) 5 YEARS 3

172 SW211638388722 ALIYU NAIMATU KHALID Female KANO GUIDANCE AND COUNSELLING EDUCATION (B.ED) 5 YEARS 3

173 SW211639397841 TYOAKAA TERSEER VICTOR Male BENUE GUIDANCE AND COUNSELLING EDUCATION (B.ED) 5 YEARS 3

174 SW211639657561 OYEWOLE SEGUN EMMANUEL Male OYO GUIDANCE AND COUNSELLING EDUCATION (B.ED) 5 YEARS 3

175 SW211639742811 SALAM MOBOLAJI HABEEB Male OYO GUIDANCE AND COUNSELLING EDUCATION (B.ED) 5 YEARS 3

176 SW211639946496 JATO FAITH MARY Female BENUE GUIDANCE AND COUNSELLING EDUCATION (B.ED) 5 YEARS 3

177 SW211640615751 DOGHOR EMMANUEL JOHN Male DELTA GUIDANCE AND COUNSELLING EDUCATION (B.ED) 5 YEARS 3

178 SW211640947168 ANIMASHAUN ROTIMI KENNETH Male EKITI GUIDANCE AND COUNSELLING EDUCATION (B.ED) 5 YEARS 3

179 SW211641503358 GBADEBO OLAMIDE ELIZABETH Female LAGOS GUIDANCE AND COUNSELLING EDUCATION (B.ED) 5 YEARS 3179 SW211641503358 GBADEBO OLAMIDE ELIZABETH Female LAGOS GUIDANCE AND COUNSELLING EDUCATION (B.ED) 5 YEARS 3

180 SW211641891477 OZOR OGECHI FLORA Female IMO GUIDANCE AND COUNSELLING EDUCATION (B.ED) 5 YEARS 3

181 SW211641928391 OLUKUNLE OLATUNBOSUN OLUWASEGUN Male OGUN GUIDANCE AND COUNSELLING EDUCATION (B.ED) 5 YEARS 3

182 SW211642678619 EZEKPERECHI OZIOMA PAULINE Female IMO GUIDANCE AND COUNSELLING EDUCATION (B.ED) 5 YEARS 3

183 SW211642751485 LEO PROMISE IJAGBA Female CROSS RIVER GUIDANCE AND COUNSELLING EDUCATION (B.ED) 5 YEARS 3

184 SW211643033626 MADU IFEOMA ELIZABETH Female ANAMBRA GUIDANCE AND COUNSELLING EDUCATION (B.ED) 5 YEARS 3

185 SW211643460882 AYODEJI ABIDEMI ABIGEAL Female ONDO GUIDANCE AND COUNSELLING EDUCATION (B.ED) 5 YEARS 3

186 SW211630068579 AZEEZ SODIQ ADISA Male LAGOS HEALTH EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

187 SW211632496339 BAMGBOSE ROSEMARY TITILAYO Female OGUN HEALTH EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

188 SW211637764022 SOLAJA TEMITOPE ADEBUKOLA Female OGUN HEALTH EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

189 SW211638111016 GBESU MARY TOYIN Female LAGOS HEALTH EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

190 SW211638276839 ALABI AZEEZAT EBOADE Female OYO HEALTH EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

191 SW211638278632 AYIHAJI JEREMIAH SEWANU Male LAGOS HEALTH EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

192 SW211638409964 JAMES DEBORAH OGHENERUME Female DELTA HEALTH EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3
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193 SW211639139669 ADEDEJI AYOMIKUN MARY Female OSUN HEALTH EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

194 SW211639399413 EZEOMEKE KINGSLEY CHIMEZIE Male ENUGU HEALTH EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

195 SW211639676552 AMOO KAOSAR OLAYEMI Female OYO HEALTH EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

196 SW211639744344 OBIZUO CHIAMAKA VERA Female IMO HEALTH EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

197 SW211641394129 ADEJUMO MARVELLOUS ADEOA Female OYO HEALTH EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

198 SW211641474258 ADAMU GRACE AZUMI Female KADUNA HEALTH EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

199 SW211641493839 OHANEZE ONYINYECHI IRENE Female IMO HEALTH EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

200 SW211641858810 ONI OLUWATOSIN MICHAEL Male ONDO HEALTH EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

201 SW211642246734 USORO MAGDALENE SUNDAY Female AKWA IBOM HEALTH EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

202 SW211642764552 OLASENI OMOTOLANI AMINAT Female LAGOS HEALTH EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

203 SW211643200025 IDOWU BLESSING DORATHY Female CROSS RIVER HEALTH EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 4 YEARS 3203 SW211643200025 IDOWU BLESSING DORATHY Female CROSS RIVER HEALTH EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 4 YEARS 3

204 SW211638973108 BUSERI HABEEBULLAHI OLAWEPO Male KWARA ISLAMIC RELIGIOUS STUDIES EDUCATION (B.A ED) 5 YEARS 3

205 SW211639651655 KAREEM KAFILAT ABAKE Female OYO ISLAMIC RELIGIOUS STUDIES EDUCATION (B.A ED) 4 YEARS 3

206 SW211639652854 SALAMI TAOFEEK TEMIDAYO Male OGUN ISLAMIC RELIGIOUS STUDIES EDUCATION (B.A ED) 5 YEARS 3

207 SW211640861702 RAJI YUSUF OLATUNJI Male OYO ISLAMIC RELIGIOUS STUDIES EDUCATION (B.A ED) 5 YEARS 3

208 SW211637843091 CHUKWUMEZIE JULIET IJEOMA Female ENUGU MATHEMATICS EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

209 SW211642176670 EGOIGWE GOODNESS MMESOMA Female ANAMBRA MATHEMATICS EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

210 SW211638008391 HUNSA DAGBEYON SURU Male LAGOS PHYSICAL AND HEALTH EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 4 YEARS 3

211 SW211638454348 OBUSE DESTINY IFEANYI Male DELTA PHYSICAL AND HEALTH EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

212 SW211640783885 AKINDOYIN SAHEED ADEREMI Male OGUN PHYSICAL AND HEALTH EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

213 SW211642757576 SADAM WAZIRI . Male OSUN PHYSICAL AND HEALTH EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

214 SW211643272444 OTABOR OMORUYI JOHN Male DELTA PHYSICS EDUCATION (B.SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

215 SW211636127710 OKONKWO JUDITH CHINELO Female ANAMBRA POLITICAL SCIENCE EDUCATION (B. SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

216 SW211638267806 OGUNDIJO ELIJAH IMOLE Male OYO POLITICAL SCIENCE EDUCATION (B. SC ED) 5 YEARS 3
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217 SW211638276072 OLATUNJI SAMSON OPEMIPO Male LAGOS POLITICAL SCIENCE EDUCATION (B. SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

218 SW211638291815 YUSUF MUYIDEEN ISHOLA Male KWARA POLITICAL SCIENCE EDUCATION (B. SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

219 SW211638794273 ABULUDE OLUWASEUN JOSEPH Male OSUN POLITICAL SCIENCE EDUCATION (B. SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

220 SW211639045534 ALUKO TOHEEB OLAMIDE Male OGUN POLITICAL SCIENCE EDUCATION (B. SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

221 SW211639066542 ABDULLAHI TAOFEEK ADEOLA Male LAGOS POLITICAL SCIENCE EDUCATION (B. SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

222 SW211639116257 OYEFOLU HAMEED ADEKUNBI Male LAGOS POLITICAL SCIENCE EDUCATION (B. SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

223 SW211639233466 ALABI NURUDEEN ADEBAYO Male OSUN POLITICAL SCIENCE EDUCATION (B. SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

224 SW211639494625 RUFAI SODIQ SEWANU Male LAGOS POLITICAL SCIENCE EDUCATION (B. SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

225 SW211639833418 SANNI RAHMON BABATUNDE Male OSUN POLITICAL SCIENCE EDUCATION (B. SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

226 SW211640180379 OREFALE SAMUEL OLUWASEYI Male LAGOS POLITICAL SCIENCE EDUCATION (B. SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

227 SW211640685550 BOLAJI ABEEBLAHI AKANNI Male KWARA POLITICAL SCIENCE EDUCATION (B. SC ED) 5 YEARS 3227 SW211640685550 BOLAJI ABEEBLAHI AKANNI Male KWARA POLITICAL SCIENCE EDUCATION (B. SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

228 SW211641288356 IFIOK PAMELA ASUQUO Female AKWA IBOM POLITICAL SCIENCE EDUCATION (B. SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

229 SW211641558161 ABAH GIFT ADA Female BENUE POLITICAL SCIENCE EDUCATION (B. SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

230 SW211641654680 OKUDO CHIDERA DAVID Male ANAMBRA POLITICAL SCIENCE EDUCATION (B. SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

231 SW211641810431 ABAH BARTHLOMEW OFUOWICHO Male BENUE POLITICAL SCIENCE EDUCATION (B. SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

232 SW211641894804 ISA KABIRU MOHAMMED Male NASSARAWA POLITICAL SCIENCE EDUCATION (B. SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

233 SW211642410342 LEPE OLUWASHEYIDUN RECHAEL Female ZAMFARA POLITICAL SCIENCE EDUCATION (B. SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

234 SW211642417621 AYODELE DAVID BAMIDELE Male ONDO POLITICAL SCIENCE EDUCATION (B. SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

235 SW211642506327 OLADIPO KOLADE . Male EKITI POLITICAL SCIENCE EDUCATION (B. SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

236 SW211642688614 OKU STEPHEN OLAWALE Male OGUN POLITICAL SCIENCE EDUCATION (B. SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

237 SW211642856296 OGUNWALE FAITH OMOWUNMI Female OSUN POLITICAL SCIENCE EDUCATION (B. SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

238 SW211643028137 AKANBI BARAKAT TEMITOPE Female KWARA POLITICAL SCIENCE EDUCATION (B. SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

239 SW211643269232 IDEJI MABEL OMONIGHO Female EDO POLITICAL SCIENCE EDUCATION (B. SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

240 SW211643370757 ADEGBOLA OLUWAMAYOWA APEKE Female OYO POLITICAL SCIENCE EDUCATION (B. SC ED) 4 YEARS 3
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241 SW211643471106 ADETULA ADEOYE FRANCIS Male ONDO POLITICAL SCIENCE EDUCATION (B. SC ED) 5 YEARS 3

242 SW211641981780 OSUNKUNLE FOLASHADE IDIAT Female OSUN YORUBA EDUCATION (B.A ED) 5 YEARS 3
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